Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FUEL TANK AND FITTINGS" TRIUMPH SPEED

FOUR DRIVELINES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

A4 B
; A M)




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FUEL TANK AND FITTINGS" TRIUMPH SPEED

FOUR DRIVELINES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T2401611-PG CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 27 OHeH SPARES KIT,FUEL TANK,BLACK 1
1 T2401611-EE Cpok 1ocTaBKu 0T 27 gHeH SPARES KIT,FUEL TANK,ORANGE 1
1 T2401611-FA Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 27 HHeH SPARES KIT,FUEL TANK,YELLOW 1
1 T2401611-HG Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHeH SPARES KIT,FUEL TANK,GREEN 1
1 T2401611-JO CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 [He# SPARES KIT, FUEL TANK, BLUE 1
1 T2401611-CM Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 27 HHeH SPARES KIT,FUEL TANK,RED 1
2 T3203020 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 27 gHeH BOLT,RHHF,DOMED, S/LESS,M6X20 2
3 T3010702 Cpok mmocTaBk 0T 19 gHel Ellanged Sleeve, 6.4 x 10 x 8.5. Super 2
3 T3010047 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHeH FLANGED SLEEVE, M6X10X8.5 2
4 T3021100 Cpok 1ocTaBKu 0T 27 fHeH GROMMET, DIA 13.0 X 1.8 PANEL 2
5 T2400800 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHeH BRKT,RIGHT ANGLE,M6 2
6 T3203222 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHeH BOLT,HHF,M6*1*12,SLV 2
7 T3202030 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 HHeH Bolt, domed M6x40 1
8 T3550108 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 27 fHeH WASHER,D SHAPE,2.0 THICK,SS 1
9 T3020601 Cpok 1ocTaBKu 0T 27 gHeH GROMMET, CASTELLATED 1
10 T3010039 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 27 HHeH FLANGED SLEEVE,M6X9.6X13.4 1
11 T2400530 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHeH INSULATION,FUEL TANK 1
12 T2400528 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 [Hel PAD,FOAM,FUEL TANK,RH 1
13 T2400529 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 27 gHeH PAD,FOAM,FUEL TANK,LH 1
14 T2400643 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 27 IHeH 112321\1/}][3} E]I?/FA%’.EANK T0 2
14 T2400640 Cpok mocTasky o 27 AHeit P UBBER FUEL TANKTO 2
15 T3620221 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHeH PIPE, FUEL TANK OVERFLOW 2
16 T2400045 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 27 HHEH ROLL OVER VALVE 1
17 T4000751 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 [Hel \}/I\/’OAiE:;VgIIRI;ICSM,S.OXS.O -1
18 T3900132 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHeH LABEL,FUEL TANK DIAG FAIRED 1
19 T3700015 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHeH CABLE TIE 1




